Teknipure.com
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
(844) 309-2376  |  cust-serv@teknipure.com
Teknipure.com
1
TekniPolyPro™ wipers are made in cleanroom conditions
durability and great cleaning capabilities.
Applications:

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
(844) 309-2376  |  cust-serv@teknipure.com
Teknipure.com
2
TekniPolyPro™
Part Number Description Packaging
TZ1MPC-99 3-Ply Polypro/PolyCell Composite Wiper, 9"x9" (23 cm x 23 cm) 150 wipes/bag, 8 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
TekniPolyPro™ Presat
Part Number Description Packaging
70% IPA/30% DIW
TS1MPI70-88 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DIW, 8" x 8" (20 cm x 20 cm) 50 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
TS1MPI70-911 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DIW, 9" x 11" (23 cm x 28 cm), Z Fold 50 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
TS1MPI70-611 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DIW, 6" x 11" (15 cm x 28 cm) 75/peel-and-reseal bag, 24 bags/case, Total 1800 wipes/case
TS1MPI70-911S Sterile Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DIW, 9" x 11"(23 cm x 28 cm) 50 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
TS1MPI70-911S/25 Sterile Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DIW, 9" x 11"(23 cm x 28 cm) 25 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 600 wipes/case
85% IPA/15% DIW
TS1MPI85-911 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 85% IPA/15% DIW, 9" x 11" (23 cm x 28 cm), Z Fold 50 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
91% IPA/9% DIW
TS1MPI91-911 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 91% IPA/9% DIW, 9" x 11" (23 cm x 28 cm) 50 wipes/bag, 24 bags/Case, Total 1200 wipes/case
100% IPA
TS1MPI100-911 Polypropylene Wiper Presaturated with 100% IPA, 9" x 11" (23 cm x 28 cm), Z Fold 50 wipes/bg, 24 bags/case, Total 1200 wipes/case
Performance characteristics Target Value Test Method
Particles and Fibers
LPC >0.50 µm
Fibers >100 µm